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LX 1FRONTAL

LX 3

MAPACHE
ESPACIO:

SALA OFF

DISEÑO:

DIEGO SÁNCHEZ

30/1/25

PLANO A

16X PC 1000W

7X RECORTE 25/50º 575W

8X PAR64 1000W CP62 Nº5

2X PANORAMA ASIMÉTRICO 1000W

3X PARLED RGBW

4X PAR LED RGBW + ZOOM

LEYENDA
Color

CANAL

CALLES

1,00m 9,10

0,00m
15,16

1
N/C

1
N/C

3

L017

2

L017

4

L017

L202

6

L202

7

L202

5

n/c

8

L009 9
L20110

n/c

11

n/c

12

n/c

13

n/c

14

60 70

n/c15

n/c15

n/c16

19

n/c

19

n/c

20

n/c

n/c

21

n/c

21

9080

n/c

101

n/c

102

n/c

103

n/c

104

n/c

500n/c

105

n/c107 n/c 108

n/c109 n/c 110

35 35 35


